Great Lakes

Jay Covert
330-212-3600 (Cell)
jayc@pottersignal.com

Northwest

John Gertlar
503-387-7800 (Cell)
johng@pottersignal.com

(P POTTER

Gary Daw
The Symbol of Protection

281-710-3822 (Cell)
garyd@pottersignal.com

Fire, Security, &
BDA Sales Team

Mid Atlantic

Mike Fuster
301-401-8912 (Cell)
mikef@pottersignal.com

Southern California
Aaron La Duke
702-337-0676 (Cell)
aaronl@pottersignal.com

Matt Lears
314-377-1770 (Cell)
mattl@pottersignal.com

VP of Sales Director of
North America Sales Southwest Northeast
Dick Bauer Kevin Magoon Aaron La Duke Rick Dominguez Tom Saldamarco

203-525-5083 (Cell)
toms@pottersignal.com

860-402-1644 (Cell)
dickb@pottersignal.com

860-348-6419 (Cell)
kevinm@pottersignal.com

702-337-0676 (Cell)
aaronl@pottersignal.com

305-680-8858 (Cell)
rickd@pottersignal.com

Strategic Accounts Managers

Matt Lears
314-377-1770 (Cell)
mattl@pottersignal.com

Derrick Jenkins
678-756-0509 (Cell)
derrickj@pottersignal.com

Dana Austin
816-384-6622 (Cell)
danaa@pottersignal.com

International Sales
Canadian Sales

NORTH DAKOTA

Asia Pacific Sales

Ralph Coco Chua Boon Ping wen (] —
ralphc@pottersignal.com bpc@pottersignal.com soutH baora wisconsiu
Latin America Sales EMEA Sales S

Leandro Pereyra Vera Hussein Fouad o

NEBRASKA

936-703-7800 (Cell)
leandrov@pottersignal.com

+2 01002605580 (Cell)
husseinf@pottersignal.com

DELAWARE

ILLINOIS 'MARYLAND

COLORADO
LARCINLY VIRGINIA
KANSAS MISSOURI

BDA Sales

Guardian Sales Engineer

SOUTHERN NORTH CAROLINA

Western US (Regions 1-5)
Mike Jones
909-838-7514 (Cell)
mikej@tower-iq.com

Eastern US (Regions 6-10)
Alec Chapman
440-558-9744 (Cell)
alecc@tower-ig.com

Customer Support

Tech Support: 866-956-1211
tech@pottersignal.com

Customer Service: 866-240-1870
orders@pottersignal.com
sales@pottersignal.com

Guardian Sales Engineer CALIFORNIA

ARIZONA

NEW MEXICO

OKLAHOMA

ARKANSAS

TENNESSEE
o SOUTH CAROLINA
MISSISSIPPI
ALABAMA GEORGIA
LOUISIANA

TEXAS

FLORIDA
PUERTO RICO G



